Thermocouple Heads
To Order (Specify Model No.)
Model Price
Material Type Number Each
NB1-0 $23
Cast Iron NB1 NB1-2 26
NB1-4 28
Burnished NB2-0 $23

the internal dimensions for the head given
in Section Z.
Ordering Example: NEP-T4, cast iron
thermocouple head with aluminum cap, $79.
67
(25⁄8)73
(2
7 ⁄8)
* 6" = 150 mm
Ordering Example: XC-20-K-12, $16.
Threaded Openings
Wt Protection Extension
Terminals (oz) Tube Entry Wire Entry Features
0 = no terminal block 3
2 = single element 4 1⁄2 NPT
4 = duplex element 5
max 14-gage wire
0 = no terminal block 6
2 = single element 7 1⁄2 NPT 1⁄2 NPT
4 = duplex element 8
max 14-gage wire
0 = no terminal block 6
2 = single element 7 1⁄2 NPT 1⁄2 NPT
4 = duplex element 8
max 14-gage wire
0 = no terminal block 15
2 = single element 18 1⁄2 NPT 1⁄2 NPT
4 = duplex element 20
max 8-gage wire
0 = no terminal block 75
2 = single element 76 1⁄2 NPT 1⁄2 NPT
4 = duplex element 76
max 14-gage wire
0 = no terminal block 11
2 = single element 12 1⁄4 1⁄2 NPT 1⁄2 NPT
4 = duplex element 12 3⁄4
max 14-gage wire
0 = no terminal block 62
2 = single element 64 1 NPT 1 NPT
4 = duplex element 64
70 = for mounting
TX70 Transmitter 66 3⁄4 NPT 3⁄4 NPT
max 14-gage wire
• Easy access to terminal block